
2019-2020 Melville Little Athletics Competition Program  
 

Day Date Time Event BBQ Venue 

2019 

Saturday 

12 Oct 

7:30 am 

Program 1 

   

  MAC 

Len Shearer Reserve  

19 Oct Program 2 
  BW 

26 Oct Program 1 
  LM 

2 Nov  Program 2 (PCH dress up H’ween) 
  OL 

9 Nov Program 1 
  PB 

16 Nov Program 2 

   

  MAC 

Sunday  17 Nov TBC  
Junior Athletics Carnival 
(Tiny Tots, U6, U7, U8 & U9) 

    - 
Ern Clarke 

 23 Nov  Program 1 
  BW 

 

Saturday 

30 Nov 7:30 am Program 2 
  PB 

 
Len Shearer Reserve 

7 Dec  Program 1 
  OL 

 

Friday 13 Dec  4:30pm Program 2 
  MAC 

Saturday 14 Dec TBC  State Relay Championships  

    

     - WA Athletic Stadium 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

2020 

Saturday 18 Jan  
4:30 pm 
 

Program 1 (and Pro-Races)  

   

  MAC 

 
 
Len Shearer Reserve 

Wednesday 22 Jan Program 2  

   

  LM 

Saturday  1 Feb 7:30 am Program 1  

   

  PB 

Friday  7 Feb 4:30 pm Program 2 

      

  OL  

Sat/Sun 8&9 Feb TBC  State Combined Event Champs 
      - 

WA Athletic Stadium 

Sat/Sun 15&16 Feb  TBC Zones Championships       - TBC 

Saturday 22 Feb 7:30 am Centre Champs - Program 1 

 

 MAC 
Len Shearer 

Saturday 7 Mar 7:30 am Centre Champs - Program 2 

 

 MAC 
Len Shearer 

Sunday  8 Mar TBC Centre Wind-up 
 

Len Shearer 

Fri/Sat/Sun 13,14&15 Mar  TBC State Championships      - WA Athletic Stadium 

 


